
Interland 2024 - Open race
Habay-la-Neuve 24.3.2024

F.R.S.O.

Tino NIJST
Omega
Course : 14
Distance : 4410m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:47:09 (10'41"/km)

5/31 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lucas PUTMAN 0:32:57
2. Léo PUTMAN 0:34:03
3. Bjørn Idar SÆTRAN 0:36:02

1. 111 00:03:00 288m 10'25"/km
2. 118 00:03:30 00:06:30 324m 10'48"/km
3. 130 00:02:48 00:09:18 248m 11'17"/km
4. 121 00:04:21 00:13:39 434m 10'01"/km
5. 152 00:03:55 00:17:34 381m 10'17"/km
6. 123 00:04:15 00:21:49 193m 22'01"/km
7. 149 00:04:26 00:26:15 290m 15'17"/km
8. 150 00:03:00 00:29:15 345m 8'42"/km
9. 145 00:03:25 00:32:40 358m 9'33"/km

10. 146 00:02:18 00:34:58 279m 8'15"/km
11. 147 00:03:36 00:38:34 434m 8'18"/km
12. 159 00:04:00 00:42:34 290m 13'48"/km
13. 116 00:02:59 00:45:33 293m 10'11"/km
14. 117 00:01:06 00:46:39 157m 7'00"/km
15. 999 00:00:30 00:47:09 102m 4'54"/km
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